May 26 2024 (17.:02) India Rail Info 1

Banaras - Ranchi Express/18612 - Exp - SER
BSB/Varanasi Junction to DOS/Dehri On Sone
2h 48m - 138 km - 5 halts - Departs Sun,Tue,Wed, Fri,Sat

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s

1 BSBS |Banaras 15:00 0 |1 0 11 |77 |[NER
2 BSB |Varanasi Junction 15:20 15:30 10m (1 |1 4 23 |77 [NR

3 KEI Kashi 15:44 15:45 im (3 |1 9 17 |83 |NR

4 |DDU [Pt. DD Upadhyaya 16:30 16:40 10m (2,3 |1 22 |78 |79 |ECR

Junction (Mughalsarai)

5 BBU [Bhabua Road 17:22 17:24 2m |3 |1 76 |83 |75 |ECR
6 KTQ |[Kudra 17:40 17:42 2m |3 |1 98 |80 |75 |ECR
7 SSM  |Sasaram Junction 18:01 18:03 2m |3 |1 124 |72 |108 |ECR
8 |DOS |[Dehri On Sone 18:18 18:20 2m |4 |1 142 |74 |108 |ECR
9 [NBG |Nabinagar Road 18:49 18:51 2m |0 |1 178 |56 ECR
10 |KYF Kajrat Nawadih 19:00 19:02 2m 1 186 |56 ECR
11 |JPL Japla 19:10 19:12 2m |0 |1 193 |53 |149 |ECR
12 |HDN |Haidar Nagar 19:20 19:22 2m |0 |1 200 |65 [149 |ECR
13 |MDJ/ |Mohammad Ganj 19:33 19:35 2m (0 |1 212 |64 |154 |ECR
14 |URD |Untari Road 19:46 19:48 2m |0 |1 224 |12 ECR
15 |GHD |Garhwa Road Junction 21:10 21:20 10m |0 |1 240 |69 |186 [ECR
16 |DTO |DaltonGanj 21:49 21:54 5m |2 |1 274 |68 [234 |ECR
17 |BRWD |Barwadih Junction 22:18 22:20 2m 1 301 |78 |293 |ECR
18 |[LTHR |Latehar 22:51 22:53 2m |1 |1 341 |72 [381 |ECR
19 |TORI |Torijunction 23:20 23:22 2m (1 |1 374 |62 ECR
20 |RAY  |Ray 23:56 23:58 2m |2 |1 409 |50 |441 |ECR
21 |PTRU |Patratu 00:33 00:35 2m 2 |438 (18 372 |[ECR
22 |BRKA |Barkakana Junction 01:35 01:45 10m |0 (2 457 |31 |337 |ECR
23 |RMT |Ramgarh Cantt. 01:55 02:00 5m |1 |2 |462 |71 |334 |SER
24 |MURI |Murijunction 02:45 02:50 5m |2 |2 515 (45 |251 |SER
25 |RNC |Ranchijunction 04:15 4 |2 |578 |- 629 [SER

May 26 2024 (17:02) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



